
First Name Last Name Email Company

Brett Meaux LJA Infrastructure
Barry Corman Barry.Corman@RJCorman.com RJ Corman Railroad Services
David Swank dswank@ljainfrastructure.com LJA Infrastructure
Eric Kennedy Ameritrack Rail
Austin Fletcher afletcher@railworks.com Railworks Track Systems
Gabriel Birhiray Bigab Company, L.C.
Kendall Chaisson kchaisson@phxgrpllc.net
Jeffrey Lefeld Jeffrey.Lefeld@RJCorman.com RJ Corman Railroad Services
Mark Browne Forde Construction Co. Inc
Jose Monge JMonge@railworks.com Railworks Track Systems
Pete Nuckols Peter.Nuckols@RJCorman.com RJ Corman Railroad Services
Josh O'Reel Josh.OReel@RJCorman.com RJ Corman Railroad Services
Taylor Bonnin tbonnin@tgsgroup.com Trans-Global Solutions, Inc.
Dustee Torres Dustee.Torres@RJCorman.com RJ Corman Railroad Services
Brian
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